
Judge's Signatures

Flip Or Treat Invitational 2015
Meet Results
Oct 10, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/14/2015 11:34:41 AM

Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Lackner314
Gymtowne

9.000 9.250 9.0259.025 36.300
4T 1 2 6 1T

1T

Scarlett Zerber350
San Mateo

9.150 8.825 9.1759.150 36.300
2 6 1 4T 1T

1T

Emma Heist340
San Mateo

9.100 8.875 9.3758.800 36.150
3 5 4 1 3 

3 

Lola Gabrielson339
San Mateo

8.950 8.975 9.2008.850 35.975
6 3 3 3 4 

4 

Li An Panfil376
USA Sports-Hollister

8.850 8.900 9.1758.300 35.225
7 4 8 4T 5 

5 

Gabriella O'Connor316
Gymtowne

8.250 9.200 9.2508.125 34.825
11 2 10 2 6 

6 

Bella Sol Padilla380
USA Sports-Hollister

8.725 8.525 8.9258.550 34.725
8 7 5 8 7 

7 

Jasmine Luria356
The Cave

9.000 8.200 8.8258.450 34.475
4T 10 7 9 8 

8 

Kayla Virag349
San Mateo

9.175 8.475 8.9507.800 34.400
1 8 12 7 9 

9 

Angelina Schreiber319
Gymtowne

7.950 8.450 8.5008.500 33.400
13 9 6 10 10 

10 

Madison Dayton352
The Cave

8.400 7.925 8.2758.200 32.800
10 11 9 13 11 

11 

Afton Richards378
USA Sports-Hollister

8.500 7.750 8.3007.900 32.450
9 13 11 12 12 

12 

Mikenna Rivas379
USA Sports-Hollister

8.050 7.800 8.3507.500 31.700
12 12 13 11 13 

13 
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